ITroféu Honda Karshopping_j 2015-42 Prova
EK1/EK4 Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Qualificagdo 27-09-2015 09:20. ......

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 41.685 +0.615 11:08:12.598 12 45.656 +1.602 11:07:32.737
(25) Bernando Santo 15 41.595 +0.525 11:08:54.193 13 44.215 +0.161 11:08:16.952
1 41.693 +1.185 10:59:13.791 14 44.914 +0.860 11:09:01.866
2 40.907 +0.399 10:59:54.698 (32) Jose Pedro Galamba
3 41.206 +0.698 11:00:35.904 1 46.105 +4.812 10:59:18.406
4 40.829 +0.321 11:01:16.733 2 42.458 +1.165 11:00:00.864
5 41.190 +0.682 11:01:57.923 3 41.293 - 11:00:42.157
6 40.673 +0.165 11:02:38.596 4 41.481 +0.188 11:01:23.638
7 40.739 +0.231 11:03:19.335 5 41.330 +0.037 11:02:04.968
8 40.664 +0.156 11:03:59.999 6 41.429 +0.136 11:02:46.397
9 41.323 +0.815 11:04:41.322 7 41.310 +0.017 11:03:27.707
10 40.559 +0.051 11:05:21.881 8 41.361 +0.068 11:04:09.068
11 40.508 - 11:06:02.389 9 41.433 +0.140 11:04:50.501
12 40.645 +0.137 11:06:43.034 10 41.626 +0.333 11:05:32.127
13 40.684 +0.176 11:07:23.718 1 41.649 +0.356 11:06:13.776
14 40.676 +0.168 11:08:04.394 12 41.680 +0.387 11:06:55.456
15 40.558 +0.050 11:08:44.952 13 41.675 +0.382 11:07:37.131
14 41.874 +0.581 11:08:19.005
(67) André Rezende 15 41.923 +0.630 11:09:00.928
1 41.529 +0.958 10:59:13.549
2 41.013 +0.442 10:59:54.562 (63) Nuno Cruz
3 41.166 +0.595 11:00:35.728 1 45.143 +1.862 10:59:17.751
4 40.897 +0.326 11:01:16.625 2 44.133 +0.852 11:00:01.884
5 40.935 +0.364 11:01:57.560 3 43.396 +0.115 11:00:45.280
6 40.807 +0.236 11:02:38.367 4 43.520 +0.239 11:01:28.800
7 40.762 +0.191 11:03:19.129 5 43.470 +0.189 11:02:12.270
8 40.681 +0.110 11:03:59.810 6 43.474 +0.193 11:02:55.744
9 41.888 +1.317 11:04:41.698 7 43.281 - 11:03:39.025
10 40.702 +0.131 11:05:22.400 8 43.483 +0.202 11:04:22.508
1 40.671 +0.100 11:06:03.071 9 43.505 +0.224 11:05:06.013
12 40.571 - 11:06:43.642 10 43.416 +0.135 11:05:49.429
13 40.828 +0.257 11:07:24.470 " 43.355 +0.074 11:06:32.784
14 40.668 +0.097 11:08:05.138 12 43.610 +0.329 11:07:16.394
15 40.820 +0.249 11:08:45.958 13 43.516 +0.235 11:07:59.910
14 43.384 +0.103 11:08:43.294
(136) Carlos Martins 15 43.429 +0.148 11:09:26.723
1 43.284 +2.622 10:59:15.525
2 41.178 +0.516 10:59:56.703 (9) Ulisses Vieira
3 41.019 +0.357 11:00:37.722 1 45.158 +1.857 10:59:18.080
4 40.889 +0.227 11:01:18.611 2 44.040 +0.739 11:00:02.120
5 41.013 +0.351 11:01:59.624 3 43.432 +0.131 11:00:45.552
6 40.662 - 11:02:40.286 4 43.453 +0.152 11:01:29.005
7 41.299 +0.637 11:03:21.585 5 43.538 +0.237 11:02:12.543
8 40.928 +0.266 11:04:02.513 6 43.510 +0.209 11:02:56.053
9 40.856 +0.194 11:04:43.369 7 43.301 - 11:03:39.354
10 40.813 +0.151 11:05:24.182 8 43.376 +0.075 11:04:22.730
11 40.794 +0.132 11:06:04.976 9 43.523 +0.222 11:05:06.253
12 40.830 +0.168 11:06:45.806 10 43.372 +0.071 11:05:49.625
13 40.905 +0.243 11:07:26.711 11 43.358 +0.057 11:06:32.983
14 41.081 +0.419 11:08:07.792 12 43.551 +0.250 11:07:16.534
15 40.942 +0.280 11:08:48.734 13 43.544 +0.243 11:08:00.078
14 43.457 +0.156 11:08:43.535
(8) Joao Rosales 15 43.528 +0.227 11:09:27.063
1 42.530 +1.460 10:59:14.873
2 41.272 +0.202 10:59:56.145 (3) Norberto Calado
3 41.351 +0.281 11:00:37.496 1 46.357 +2.303 10:59:19.375
4 41.339 +0.269 11:01:18.835 2 44.590 +0.536 11:00:03.965
5 41.146 +0.076 11:01:59.981 3 44.156 +0.102 11:00:48.121
6 41.070 - 11:02:41.051 4 44.054 - 11:01:32.175
7 41.204 +0.134 11:03:22.255 5 44.455 +0.401 11:02:16.630
8 41.179 +0.109 11:04:03.434 6 44.490 +0.436 11:03:01.120
9 41.496 +0.426 11:04:44.930 7 44.292 +0.238 11:03:45.412
10 41.589 +0.519 11:05:26.519 8 44.433 +0.379 11:04:29.845
1 41.400 +0.330 11:06:07.919 9 44.512 +0.458 11:05:14.357
12 41.638 +0.568 11:06:49.557 10 44.559 +0.505 11:05:58.916
13 41.356 +0.286 11:07:30.913 " 48.165 +4.111 11:06:47.081
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